DEPT. OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION
NoT{ee (M-thail/Pe.fh.b) 3012 . 2043

The result of Entrance test for M.Phil/Pre. Ph.D) has been declared. The candidates who

have qualified the M.Phil as well as Pre. Ph.D entrance have been mentioned separately.

1. The date(s) of admission counseling of M.Phil course will be notified separately,
and will be posted on the website.

2. The date of interview for Pre. Ph.D course will also be notified separately, and
will be posted on the website.

3. The candidate who have not yet submitted their relevant documents, may kindly

do so at the earliest.
For any other clarification, may contact the Dept. office.
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MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

DEPT. OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION

Pre,- Ph.D Program

Candidates who've qualified the Pre. Ph.D Entrance Test -

Sr. No. | Roll No. Name | Marks

L, 500044 Nisha Singh 67

2. 500052 Pushplata 70

2 | 500040 Mukut Kumar Aggarwal 5.2
% 500036 Medha Gupta 66

5 500028 Kunal chatterjee 54
| &. 500062 Sakshi 50

7. 500050 Prem Singh 1 65

8. 500035 Medha Chawla 54

2 500043 Nazish Hena Khan 65

QUALIFYING MARKS:- 50 (Gen. Category)
45 (SC/ST Category)

tﬂ’Head (J.M.C.)




List of Candidates who've qualified M.Phil Entrance Test:-

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
DEPT. OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION

Note:- All/Gen. Category. 40 Marks (Except SC Candidates of Haryana)

' Sr. No. Roll No. | Name Marks Category
1 500078 | Surender 44 SC
2 500026 | Krishan Kumar 39 sC
3. 500055 | Reena Kumari 41 Gen.
4, 500031 | Manish Mehra 51 5C
5. 500072 | Sonu 410 1 8¢
6. 500068 | Satyavart 41 SC
[ 500048 | Parveen Kumar 39 SC
8. 500002 | Ajay 40 Gen. (P.H.)
9. 300061 | Sachin Indora 38 SC
10. 500039 | Mridula Bhardwaj | 53 Gen.
11, 500012 | Bhupender S.ingh 48 Gen.
2, 500008 | Arun Kumar 46 Goen.
13 500063 | Sandeep Singh 49 'BC-B
14. 500058 | Ritu Madad 56 Gep.
15, 500049 | Parveen Kumar 44 Gen.
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ROLL NO WISE LIST OF CANDIDATE'S { J b C ) 24/08/2012

fzcord# ROLL WNaME SCOR

1 500001 APHISHERK KUMAR a6l

2 500002 AJTRY 04n
3 500003 AJAY HUMAER 043

4 500004 AMIT PAUL 040
5 500005 BNITA - 05

6 500006 BANKIT PALIWAL 049

T BO0007 ANUP HEUMAR VESMEL - 045
8 500008 ARUN RUMAR D44
% B0O0DO9 ASHUTOSH 030
10 200010 BALJIT - LBS
11 500011 BALJIT D44
i 500012 BHUPENDER SIHNGH Ddg
13 500013 DEEPAK KHANNA 034
14 500014 DEEPAK FUMAR o . . 631
15 S0G015 GARIMA SHANME — 049
16 500016 GEETAE YADAV 076
17 500017 HART SHANKAR KUMAR 040
18 500018 HARTSH BARBRE D30
13 500019 HEMLATA SAINI —— — Das
20 500020 HIMANSHU CHHABRA ABS
£L 5060021 JITESH XUMAR ' ozg
27 S0007Z3 KRNIKL BANSHEL - Q35
21 B000%3 ERETAN STHNGH . 041
Z4 A00024 ERRLMVEER SINGH, S o
- SGO02E KERUBRSHID AHMED « =041
2§ 500026 ARISHAK WOMAR 039
27 500027 KUMARY PUNAM L0488
28 500028 RUNAL CHATTERIEER 254
22 300029 XUNWAR PRRIJAT KUMAER STHGH Gag
K 14) SC0030 KIISHAL SHARMA . LEg
31 500031 MANISH MEHRA G51
3% 500032 MERNIERT - L 0aE
wEBOY MANJERT STHGH RSk
34 MANGT KUinMAR 03z
35 MEDHA CHAWLA . SRR e o 3
36 500036 MEDHA GUPTA. _ Q66
A7 EGLU3AT MEEMNARSHI DEVI - Chdchy
28 SL053S HOBD DRWTSH .. Q57
33 500039 MEIDULL SHRODWLT 053
A0 500040 MUKRT KUMAR AGGARWAL n5E
At 20047 MUFRRE S ALE
42 BON042 mAVESN O30
43 HGO045 NANISH HENA HHAW BEE
14 BOC044 NISKR STRGH Say
45 500045 PRNEDL, SHaHMm, 057
46 500046 BARDERD 043
47 500047 PRRUL JAIN - - 082
48 IO00048 PARVERN EUMAR 0389
48 50004% DPRAVEER RUMam Das
ol SUDLED BREM STwcol o655
51 S0LH05] PREIYANES SHUELR 058



52
53
54
a5
56
57
58
]
&0
a1
62
63
ad
65
G
&7
68
a4
i
71
T2
73
T4
5
78
)
T
79
2o
81
gz
a3
B4
BE
Ba

500082
s00053
500054
500058
5000588
500057
S00058
500059
S00080
500081
SOopgz
500083
00064
500065
500068
S00067
S00068
500069
500070
500071
00072
500073
500074
300075
200078
5000%7
5%0078
3000749
500080
S0008]
00082
500083

PUSHPLATH

RITESH KUnMaR BI¥anT

RIT MADAD
RUFE KUMART .
RUFIKR SHARMA
SACHIN INDORE,
SAKSHT _
SANDEE sStncH
SANDERP Findap
SANDEEP KUMAR
SANDEEPR KUMaRr
SANDEED EUMAR
SATYAVART
SHISHIR KUbns
SOMT

SONTIA CHAUHAN
SCHU ‘

- F

LS

SINGH

SUKHDEV CHOUHAN

SUMAN
SUNTIL, -

SUNIL SIngy .
SUNTITZ
SURENDER
SUSHIL Kupmpg

VIdny KUpnm - -

VIEAS KOMaR
VIKAS MAT.Ik
VIKAS RANGA
VINOD =
VINOD .
RAJESH sTniay

070
Q37
ABS
41

042
058
-BRS

* ABg

038
050
Dag
L4a

. D44

g7
053
0471
034
Oag

G40
bahs
037
Gag
047
D3g
D44
D45
055



	mass.pdf
	mass 001.pdf
	mass 002.pdf
	mass 003.pdf
	mass 004.pdf
	mass 005.pdf
	mass 006.pdf

